ECCM2 Series
• RoHS Compliant (Pb-Free)
• Miniature four pad ceramic
     surface mount package
• Standard frequencies up to 50.000MHz
• AT Cut
• Tape and reel available
   CRYSTAL

Blank=Bulk, TR=Tape and Reel
FREQUENCY
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
ECCM2 Q A 12 - 20.000M TR
LOAD CAPACITANCE
08=8pF Parallel Resonant
12=12pF Parallel Resonant
FREQUENCY TOLERANCE/STABILITY
Q=±10ppm at 25°C, ±15ppm over -30°C to +85°C
R=±10ppm at 25°C, ±10ppm over -10°C to +60°C
MODE OF OPERATION
A=Fundamental
Line 1: XX.X
   Frequency in MHz
  (3 Digits Maximum + Decimal)
Line 2: XXX
  Ecliptek Manufacturing Identifier
800-ECLIPTEK www.ecliptek.com for latest revision            Specifications subject to change without notice.
2.50
±0.10
2.00
±0.10
0.55 MAX
0.65 ±0.10
0.95
±0.10
M
A
R
K
IN
G
O
R
IE
N
TA
T
IO
N
1
23
4
0.675 ±0.100
(X4)
0.775
±0.10
(X4)
Pad 1: Input/Output
Pad 2: Cover/Ground
Pad 3: Input/Output
Pad 4: Cover/Ground
PARAMETER   SPECIFICATION
ESD Susceptibility  MIL-STD-883, Method 3015, Class 1, HBM: 1500V
Fine Leak Test  MIL-STD-883, Method 1014, Condition A
Gross Leak Test  MIL-STD-883, Method 1014, Condition C